Startliste: KSK TriKids C

StNr Name

904
921
908
906
911
916
909
918
902
910
901
922
913
926
915
920
905
907
912
917
923
903
919
914
925
924

Aretz, Nele
Bangert, Arwin
Bieski, Nele
Dragura, Mariasole
Eck, Kristoffer
Fahlbusch, Emilian
Faucher, Emilie
Fink, Fabian
Flexeder, Romy
Graf, Noah
Glinzel, Jule

Hock, Fabian
Hoffmann, Mattis
Klepzig, Lukas Maximilian
Kogel, Julius
Konig, Enno
Layer, Karlotta
Limbers, Marie
Metzler, Lari
Rédle, Vincent
Rehrauer, David
Schreiber, Carla
Spath, Marlon
Thomann, Leonard
Vathauer, Niklas
Welser, Adam

m/w Verein

3333 E333==T==33333==3==3=33%==x3-*=&

TFF Feuerbach
VAL Pfullingen
TF Feuerbach
TFF Feuerbach
TSCH Langenau
TV Mengen
TSCH Langenau
TSV Neustadt
TC Backnang
TV Mengen
TSCH Langenau
LAC Freiburg
TSV Neustadt

TSV Neustadt Triathlon
Tria Echterdingen

TC Backnang

Post SV Tiibingen

TV Mengen

TV Mengen

TRICON Schwabisch Hall
Post-SV Tibingen

TC Backnang

Team Stegaurach

TF Feuerbach

AK
WSC
MSC
WSC
WwSsC
MSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC

Jg
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

Start
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Stand: 12.05.2023 18:05:08



